029
Final  D
istribution
043 044
041039036
033030
Residual Current Devices Overview
Sensitivity: 30,50,100,200,300mA

Sensitivity: 30mA
HDB3LE Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker
043
Final  D
istribution
Standard:IEC61009-1
Breaking Capacity:6000A
Sensitivity:30mA
HDL6SP Residual Current Operated Circuit Breaker
Order Information
Technical information
Poles Rating (A) Sensitivity
Reference
B Curve C Curve
1P+N 6 30mA HDL6SPN5B6S HDL6SPN5C6S
10 30mA HDL6SPN5B10S HDL6SPN5C10S
16 30mA HDL6SPN5B16S HDL6SPN5C16S
20 30mA HDL6SPN5B20S HDL6SPN5C20S
25 30mA HDL6SPN5B25S HDL6SPN5C25S
32 30mA HDL6SPN5B32S HDL6SPN5C32S
40 30mA HDL6SPN5B40S HDL6SPN5C40S
Function HDL6SP Single phase residual current operated circuit breaker can offer earth leakage
protection. Usually it can be used with HDB6S.
Standard IEC61009
Breaking Capacity 6KA